
County 

Adams 

Archuleta 

Boulder troth@bouldercounty.gov 

Broomfield 

Chaffee monica.pless@colostate.edu 

Delta 

Denver 

Douglas 

Eagle 

El Paso 

Elbert 

Fremont 

Garfield 

Gilpin 

Grand 

Gunnison 

Huerfano 

Jefferson 

Kit Carson 

La Plata 

Larimer 

Mesa 

Moffat 

Montezuma 

Montrose 

Morgan 

Otero 

Ouray 

Park 

Phillips 

Pueblo 

Rio Blanco 

Routt 

Sedgwick 

Teller 

Washington 

Weld 

Yuma 

Contact Person 

Cassey Anderson 

Robin Young 

Kristen Anderson, Tommy Roth 

Cassey Anderson 

Janella Martinez, Monica Pless 

Mollie Freilicher 

Merrill Kingsbury 

John Murgel 

Denyse Schrenker 

Allisa Linfield 

Kali Benson 

Shanan Davey 

Dani Wesolowski 

Jennifer Cook 

Brianna Osborn 

Hannah Cranor-Kersting 

Marvin Reynolds 

Rachel Durkan, Jeni Carter 

Linda Langelo 

Angela Reynolds 

Alison O'Connor 

Mollie Freilicher 

Megan Stetson 

Todd Gunter 

Mollie Freilicher 

Aimee Kanode 

Vicki Harris 

Mollie Freilicher 

Barbie Garnett 

Linda Langelo 

Amanda Weidner 

Linda Masters 

Todd Hagenbuch 

Linda Langelo 

Darian Founds 

Linda Langelo 

Micaela Truslove 

Linda Langelo 

Email Address 

CMAnderson@adcogov.org

robin.young@colostate.edu

kanderson@bouldercounty.org

CMAnderson@adcogov.org

coopext_chaffee@mail.colostate.edu

mollie.freilicher@colostate.edu

merrill.kingsbury@colostate.edu

john.murgel@colostate.edu

denyse.schrenker@eaglecounty.us

allisa.linfield@colostate.edu

Kali.Benson@colostate.edu

shanan.davey@colostate.edu

dani.wesolowski@colostate.edu

jennifer.cook@colostate.edu

brianna.osborn@colostate.edu

Hannah.Kersting@colostate.edu

marvin.reynolds@colostate.edu

CMG_admin@jeffco.us

linda.langelo@colostate.edu

AReynolds@lpcgov.org

astoven@larimer.org

mollie.freilicher@colostate.edu

Megan.Stetson@colostate.edu 

todd.gunter@colostate.edu

mollie.freilicher@colostate.edu

aimee.kanode@colostate.edu

Vicki.Harris@colostate.edu

mollie.freilicher@colostate.edu

barbie.garnett@parkcountyco.gov

linda.langelo@colostate.edu

weidnera@pueblocounty.us

linda.masters@rbs.us

thagenbuch@co.routt.co.us

linda.langelo@colostate.edu

darian.founds@colostate.edu

linda.langelo@colostate.edu

mtruslove@weld.gov

linda.langelo@colostate.edu

COLORADO COUNTIES ACCEPTING MASTER GARDENER 
VOLUNTEER APPLICANTS FOR 2025 

Extension programs are available to all without discrimination, https://col.st/0WMJA
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